Position

Director Of Facilities
Mechanic
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary

San Ysidro Elementary

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$139,552
$58,723
$46,540
$46,511
$43,471
$42,782
$40,787
$32,017
$31,234
$30,145
$11,232

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,483
$27,750
$14,314
$13,879
$11,246
$13,633
$13,575
$10,196
$11,957
$11,079

$7,910



