Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Facilities		San Ysidro Elementary	Transportation	\$139,552	\$29,483
Mechanic		San Ysidro Elementary	Transportation	\$58,723	\$27,750
Bus Driver		San Ysidro Elementary	Transportation	\$46,540	\$14,314
Bus Driver		San Ysidro Elementary	Transportation	\$46,511	\$13,879
Bus Driver		San Ysidro Elementary	Transportation	\$43,471	\$11,246
Bus Driver		San Ysidro Elementary	Transportation	\$42,782	\$13,633
Bus Driver		San Ysidro Elementary	Transportation	\$40,787	\$13,575
Bus Driver		San Ysidro Elementary	Transportation	\$32,017	\$10,196
Bus Driver		San Ysidro Elementary	Transportation	\$31,234	\$11,957
Bus Driver		San Ysidro Elementary	Transportation	\$30,145	\$11,079
Bus Driver		San Ysidro Elementary	Transportation	\$11,232	\$7,910